JUNCTION BOX ASSEMBLY - CARRIER

17,16

1415

9,10,11,12

VHT_

%Pl SP
I

i RRERNN

[=)

e

1
2T

174
G ¢
B 0.2 ¥

7

S 55 B )

oA
E

~!

o
i

N

5,6 /
12,3 )
NO. PART NO. QTy. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTy. DESCRIPTION
1 6-176-990178 1  Box Junction 14 8735024 118 Female Terminal
2 6-184-991787 1 Bracket Elect. (Red)
Control Box 15 8735025 4 Female Terminal
3 6-184-991788 1 Bracket Electrical (Blue)
4 + 6-978-990600 1 Elect Assy Relay 16 460513 2 Seal Cab Base
Panel (Inside of Box Lid)
5 7-364-001510 4 Connector Strain 30cm
Relief 17 7-296-000004 2 Inhibitor Corrosion
6 7-659-000042 4 Locknut %"
7 7-364-001703 1 Strain Relief
Connector
8 7-659-000262 1 Locknut Electrical
9 7045103 4 Screw M6 x 25 Long | + See further breakdown in this group
10 7066536 1 WasherPlain M6
11 7067214 4 Washer Spring M6
12 7069102 8 Nut M6
13 8735319 6 Eyelet 2BA 6-978-990626

Issue No. 01



